
Thursday 13 March 2025 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 108
Members: 105

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Eagles Trophies
NameAward
John Bellette [07717]4th Hole

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rodney Park [13022]Winner 60.0010 41
Marc Salmon [01330]Runner-up 35.002 38
Phil Wood [14186]3rd Place 25.0010 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Stephen Grey [01906]Winner 60.0013 39
David McLean [29888]Runner-up 35.0016 38
Terry Bowman [05136]3rd Place 25.0015 37

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam Sweeney [12150]Winner 60.0021 38
Jose Exposito [24847]Runner-up 35.0028 37
Raymond Barnes [02449]3rd Place 25.0023 37

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Andrew Pemberton [06991]NTP 2nd 4
Mitchell Morley (from Wollongong GC)NTP 10th 4
Brae Dawson [23188]NTP 13th 4
Mitchell Morley (from Wollongong GC)NTP 15th 4
Greg Stephenson [08668]D/P 3rd 4
John Bellette [07717]D/P 4th 4
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Rodney Park [13022]  [Blue] 10 41 1
2 Stephen Grey [01906]  [Black] 13 39 1
3 Marc Salmon [01330]  [Black] 2 38 1
4 Phil Wood [14186]  [Blue] 10 38 1
5 Liam Sweeney [12150]  [Black] 21 38 1
6 David McLean [29888]  [Blue] 16 38 1
7 Jose Exposito [24847]  [Black] 28 37 1
8 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 15 37 1
9 Raymond Barnes [02449]  [Blue] 23 37 1
10 Terry Jones [14735]  [Black] 13 37 1
11 Zac Hawker [30751]  [Black] 29 36 1
12 Stuart Porteous [17640]  [Black] 10 36 1
13 Michael Pearce [26243]  [Black] 12 36 1
14 Brae Dawson [23188]  [Black] 5 36 1
15 Tony Zuzic [16562]  [Black] 17 36 1
16 David Lovett [32316]  [Black] 16 36 1
17 Howard Henderson [06627]  [Blue] 22 35 1
18 Joshua Hawker [16718]  [Black] 14 35 1
19 Edward Collison [02996]  [Black] 24 35 1
20 Liam Sulley [21519]  [Black] 5 35 1
21 David Skelton [30994]  [Black] 11 35 1
22 John Bellette [07717]  [Black] 10 35 1
23 Nathan Dwyer [33182]  [Black] 11 35 1
24 Anthony Shewan [31190]  [Black] 19 35 1
25 Damian Flanagan [08788]  [Black] 3 34 1
26 Allan Barr [07330]  [Black] 17 34 1
27 Steve Tonegato (from Wollongong GC)  [Black] 7 34 1
28 Raymond Lloyd [01457]  [Black] 10 34 1
29 Vincent Kemp [08578]  [Black] 22 33 1
30 Mitchell Morley (from Wollongong GC)  [Black] 6 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 Bowen Ghosn [11829]  [Black] 15 33 1
32 Robert Adams [08455]  [Black] 14 33 1
33 Andrew Pemberton [06991]  [Black] Scr 33 1
34 Ian Thomson [10608]  [Blue] 16 32 1
35 Glenn Bass [13220]  [Black] 17 32 1
36 Darren Mayer [01665]  [Black] 1 32 1


